

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRAR KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2054/2006

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.P. BHATT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 24/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

Ms. Neha Cowshish, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For R. No. 2-14 Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has prayed for issuing da
sti service of notice

on respondent no. 1. The prayer of the learned counsel stands allowed. Affidavit with proof
of service

shall be filed within four weeks.

List again on 1.9.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KU

MAR)

REGISTRAR

ns